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IERI IL PROSSIMO TURNO
Crotone - Udinese

Palermo - Genoa

Sampdoria - Chievo

Torino - Napoli

Roma - Juventus

Fiorentina - Lazio

Atalanta - Milan

Inter - Sassuolo

Bologna - Pescara

Cagliari - Empoli

14/05 ore 15.00

13/05
ore 18

ore 12.30

ore 20.45

Serie A
35ª giornata

SABATO
Napoli - Cagliari

Di Bello di Brindisi

Serra di Torino

Calvarese di Teramo

Damato di Barletta

Mazzoleni di Bergamo

Russo di Nola

Gavilucci di Latina

Rizzoli di Bologna *già retrocesso in Serie B

Udinese - Atalanta
Chievo - Palermo
Empoli - Bologna
Genoa - Inter
Lazio - Sampdoria
Pescara - Crotone
Sassuolo - Fiorentina
Milan - Roma

1 - 1
1 - 1
3 - 1
1 - 0
7 - 3
0 - 1
2 - 2
1 - 4

Arbitro

Giacomelli di Trieste

Juventus - Torino
Valeri di Roma 2

3 - 1

1 - 1

Juventus

Napoli

Roma

Lazio

Atalanta

Milan

Inter

85
77
75
70
65
59
56

Fiorentina

Torino

Sampdoria

Udinese

Chievo

Cagliari

Sassuolo

56
50
46
44
42
41
40

Bologna

Genoa

Empoli

Crotone

Palermo

Pescara* 

LA CLASSIFICA
38
33
32
28
20
14

13/05
ore 20.45
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